
H U R O N    C I T Y    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T
TAX YEAR:     2022 COLLECTION YEAR:     2023

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2022 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
7,788,030 0 8,945,420 45,260,670 353,933,120 213,560 15,894,570 0 361,721,150 54,419,650 15,894,570 432,035,370

.

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.30 5.300000 5.300000 General Fund
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Huron
5.40 5.400000 5.400000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
36.50 6.660228 10.533571 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
7.30 2.575724 5.017640 Current Expense Additional 1985 05/07/85 1985 Continuing Continuing
3.00 0.942468 2.067456 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1986 11/02/2010 2011 Continuing Continuing
5.90 2.391948 4.444658 Current Expense Additional 1990 05/08/90 1990 Continuing Continuing
0.95 0.950000 0.950000 Emergency ($400,000) Renewal 2009 05/07/2019 2019 10 2028
5.90 3.072118 4.662421 Current Expense Renewal 1997 05/08/2018 2018 Continuing Continuing
0.69 0.690000 0.690000 Bond - Library Bond 1999 05/04/99 1999 26 2024
6.40 6.400000 6.400000 Emergency ($2,740,000) Renewal 2010 03/17/2020 2020 10 2029

66.64 23.682486 34.765746   Total Outside

72.04 29.082486 40.165746 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.30 5.300000 5.300000 General Fund 1,917,122 288,424 84,241 2,289,787
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Huron 36,172 5,442 1,589 43,204
5.40 5.400000 5.400000   Total Inside 1,953,294 293,866 85,831 2,332,991

OUTSIDE:
36.50 6.660228 10.533571 Current Expense 2,409,145 573,233 580,152 3,562,530
7.30 2.575724 5.017640 Current Expense 931,694 273,058 116,030 1,320,782
3.00 0.942468 2.067456 Permanent Improvement 340,911 112,510 47,684 501,105
5.90 2.391948 4.444658 Current Expense 865,218 241,877 93,778 1,200,873
0.95 0.950000 0.950000 Emergency ($400,000) 343,635 51,699 15,100 410,434
5.90 3.072118 4.662421 Current Expense 1,111,250 253,727 93,778 1,458,755
0.69 0.690000 0.690000 Bond - Library 249,588 37,550 10,967 298,104
6.40 6.400000 6.400000 Emergency ($2,740,000) 2,315,015 348,286 101,725 2,765,026

66.64 23.682486 34.765746   Total Outside 8,566,456 1,891,940 1,059,214 11,517,610

72.04 29.082486 40.165746 GRAND TOTAL 10,519,750 2,185,806 1,145,045 13,850,601
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